504264176 03/09/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4310856

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	504195260	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NEWVOICEMEDIA LIMITED	01/25/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NEWVOICEMEDIA LIMITED	
Street Address:	NEWVOICEMEDIA HOUSE, JAYS CLOSE	
City:	BASINGSTOKE, HAMPSHIRE	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	RG22 4BS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14810489

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3606746233

Email: kristen@galvinpatentlaw.com

Correspondent Name: BRIAN R. GALVIN

Address Line 1: 2916 NW BUCKLIN HILL ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 485

Address Line 4: SILVERDALE, WASHINGTON 98383

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5016
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KRISTEN RILEY
SIGNATURE:	/Kristen Riley/
DATE SIGNED:	03/09/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=170309_5016_Change_of_Address_Letter_AS_FILED#page1.tif

source=170308 5016 Notice of Non-Recordation#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 041522 FRAME: 0133

504264176

GALVIN PATENT LAW LLC

2916 NW Bucklin Hill Road Suite 485 Silverdale, WA 98383 (360) 674-6233 (Office)

January 25, 2017

Commissioner for Patents Assignment Branch PO Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Re: Change of Address Application Serial No. 14/810,489; Attorney Docket. 5016

Dear Commissioner:

Please be advised NEWVOICEMEDIA, LIMITED, whose address was previously recorded as Belvedere Basing View, Basingstoke, Hampshire, United Kingdom RG21 4HG, has changed its address to NewVoiceMedia House, Jays Close, Basingstoke, Hampshire, United Kingdom RG22 4BS. Please update the Assignee's address to reflect this change of address.

Warm Regards,

/Brian R. Galvin/

RECORDED: 01/25/2017

Brian R. Galvin

Enclosures

PATENT REEL: 041522 FRAME: 0134